

ECHIPAMENT INTRETINERE

I.D.: 64580009

Data publicarii 20.12.21 Coduri CPV 44514000-6

Pretul estimativ: 1.283,03 RON - 1.283,03 RON

Descriere: 1.|REDUCTIE CUPRU 1/2I-3/8E |BUC| 2.0| 2.94| 5.88| 1.12| | 2.|GARNITURI 1/2 |BUC| 2.0| 0.17| 0.34| 0.06| | 3.|BATERIE LAVOAR AERO P.M.ARB2A |BUC| 1.0| 112.61| 112.61| 21.40| | 4.|SIFON FLEX.M.DE SPALA 638-1 |BUC| 1.0| 9.66| 9.66| 1.84| | 5.|COLTAR VINCLU 105X105X90 |BUC| 2.0| 5.46| 10.92| 2.07| | 6.|UX10 DIBLU NYLON |BUC| 8.0| 0.71| 5.68| 1.08| | 7.|SURUB LEMN CU CAP HEX.6X70 |BUC| 0.1| 15.97| 1.28| 0.24| | 8.|PROF.TREAPTA NEPERFORAT 1M |BUC| 1.0| 14.71| 14.71| 2.79| | 9.|UX 6 DIBLU NYLON |BUC| 20.0| 0.34| 6.80| 1.29| |10.|MON.ST.TEAVA MEDIE LOR |BUC| 1.0| 38.24| 38.24| 7.27| |11.|DERULOR 50 M 3X1.5 RELEE |BUC| 1.0| 257.14| 257.14| 48.86| |12.|DISC ABRAZIV 115X1 |BUC| 5.0| 3.19| 15.95| 3.03| |13.|DISC LAMELE 125 P 120 |BUC| 2.0| 11.76| 23.52| 4.47| |14.|DISC LAMELE 125 P 80 |BUC| 3.0| 11.76| 35.28| 6.70| |15.|FERASTREU JET CUT 50 FINE |BUC| 1.0| 63.03| 63.03| 11.98| |16.|KT49400 TOPORISCA COADA FIBRA |BUC| 1.0| 24.29| 24.29| 4.62| |17.|601009 CIOCAN MEC.1 KG |BUC| 1.0| 21.85| 21.85